SPRING/SUMMER 2021
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 1
COLT
F7412-SBK
F7424-SBK
ITEM DIMENSIONS CANOPY BULBS FINISHES
F7412 37"D x 14.25"Min. H – 56.25"Max. H 6"D 12  40 w/c | G16.5 Recommended | Not Included Soft Black (SBK)
F7424 54.5"D x 15.75"Min. H – 57.75"Max. H 6"D 24  25 w/c | G16.5 Recommended | Not Included

F1208-FOR
ITEM DIMENSIONS CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL BULBS FINISHES
F1205 32"W x 26"Min. H — 62"Max. H 8"D 3.5"T x 8.5"B x 5"H White Linen 5  60 w/c  Not Included Forged Iron (FOR)
F1208 50"W x 28.25"Min. H — 64.25"Max. H 8"D 3.5"T x 8.5"B x 5"H White Linen 8  60 w/c  Not Included
Max H measurement includes (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 5
JUNIPER
ITEM DIMENSIONS CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL BULBS FINISHES
F61620 52"W x 59.5"H 8"D 4.25"D x 7.75"H Off White Linen 20  25 w/c Not Included Juniper Black (JB)
F61720 52"W x 59"H 8"D 4.25"D x 7.75"H Off White Linen 20  25 w/c Not Included Textured Gold Leaf (TGL)
F61620-TGL
F61720-JB
626.336.45116
CRUIZ
ITEM DIMENSIONS CANOPY BULBS FINISHES
F6706 50.75"D x 34"Min. H – 76"Max. H 6"D 6  75 w/m  Not Included  Recommended BLB-75W-T10-9.5 Soft Black (SBK)
F6706-SBK
Diameter includes recommended bulb. Max H measurement includes (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 7
CRUIZ

troylighting.hvlgroup.com 35
B7812-SBK
Portable wall sconce with arms that swivel and on/off switch 9" from cord exit.
LEO
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
F7812 24.75"W x 35"H x 18.5"E 23.5" 3.75"W x 9.5"H 2  60 w/m  Not Included  G25 Recommended Soft Black (SB)
626.336.451136
MADRID
B8201-SBK
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B8201 9"W x 24"H x 9.5"E 14.5" 5"D 9"D  Clear 1  35W G9 Xenon Included Soft Black (SBK)
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 37
KAI
B7791-SBK
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B7791 4.75"W x 13.5"H x 4.5"E 7" 4.75"W x 11.5"H Clear 1  75 w/m Not Included  BLB-75-T10-8.5 Reccommended Soft Black (SBK)
626.336.451138
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 39
JAX
B2981-BN

ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
B7881 5"W x 17.75"H x 3.5"E 9" 5"D 1  75 w/m  Not Included  Recommended BLB-75W-T10-9.5 Gesso White (GSW)   Textured Black (TBK)
B7881-TBK
ADA
B7881-GSW
ADA
626.336.451146
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
B1001 4.5"W x 14"H x 5.75"E 10" 4.5"D 1  60 w/c  Not Included Forged Iron (FOR)
B1003 7.75"W x 17.5"H x 6"E 12.25" 4.5"D 3  60 w/c  Not Included
CATE
B1001-FOR
B1003-FOR
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 47
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
B7781 4.25"W x 26"H x 4.25"E 14 4.25"D 1  75 w/m Not Included  BLB-75F-T10-8.5 Recommended Satin Iron (SI)
B7782 3.5"W x 54"H x 4.25"E — 2.5"D 1  75 w/m Not Included  BLB-75F-T10-8.5 Recommended
MILLER
B7782-SI
B7781-SI

B3402-FRN
B3403-FRN
CHACE
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B3401 7.5"W x 12"H x 4.25"E 6" 4.5"W x 11"H Clear Seeded 1  60 w/c  Not Included French Iron (FRN)
B3402 9"W x 16"H x 5.5"E 8" 5"W x 14.75"H Clear Seeded 2  60 w/c  Not Included
B3403 13"W x 20"H x 7"E 10" 7"W x 18.5"H Clear Seeded 3  60 w/c  Not Included
ETL listed for wet locations.
626.336.451166
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 67
PRESLEY
B1323-TBK
B1322-TBK
B1321-TBK
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B1321 5"W x 13.75"H x 5.25"E 7" 5"SQ Clear Ribbed 1  60 w/m Not Included  BLB-60-T10-5.5 Recommnded Textured Black (TBK)
B1322 6.5"W x 18"H x 6.25"E 9" 6.5"SQ Clear Ribbed 1  75 w/m Not Included  BLB-75-T10-8.5 Recommnded
B1323 7.5"W x 22"H x 7"E 11" 7.5"W x 7.75"H Clear Ribbed 1  75 w/m Not Included  BLB-75-T10-9.5 Recommnded
ETL listed for wet locations.
626.336.451168
B3921-FOR
B3920-FOR
ELM
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B3920 4.5"W x 12"H x 5.5"E 5.5" 4.5"W x 5"H Clear 1  60 w/m  Not Included  BLB-60W-T10-5.5 Recommended Forged Iron (FOR)
B3921 5.5"W x 16"H x 6.75"E 7.5" 5.5"W x 8.5"H Clear 1  75 w/m  Not Included  BLB-75W-T10-9.5 Recommended
ETL listed for wet locations.
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 69
SAN MATEO